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Conference Schedule 
8 – 9 am: Welcome/Breakfast, Dining Area 

9 – 9:50 am: Breakout Session 1 

SSC Room 1H1: Violence/Deviance 
Are They Really Less Lethal?: The Influence of Authorizing Less-Lethal 
Options on Homicide by Police 
Sarah Fry, Northwestern Oklahoma State University, svfry@nwosu.edu  
 
Social Closure: An indicator for school shootings 
Katharina Jammers, University of Oklahoma, katharina.jammers-1@ou.edu 

SSC Room 1H5: Cl imate and Race 
Revealing the Role of Politics, Worldview, and Weather Perception in 
Climate Change Concerns Using Explainable AI Methods 
Christopher Garneau, University of Oklahoma, cgarneau@ou.edu   
 
Oklahoma City's Climate Preparedness and Black Oklahoma 
Charles Spurlock, Langston University, cjspurl@langston.edu 
 
Black Lawyers Matter: Minority Access to Legal Representation 
Cal Easterling, Oral Roberts University, ceasterling@oru.edu 

10:00 – 10:50 am: Breakout Session 2 

SSC Room 1H1: Pandemic and Social  Change 
Females in Bodybuilding: Studying Experiences of Competitive Bikini 
Athletes to Uncover Social Effects of the Coronavirus Pandemic 
Nina Michalikova, PhD, University of Central Oklahoma, 
nmichalikova@uco.edu 
 
The Traveling Independent Contractor and Healthcare Work Gigification 
Rebecca Mosier, University of Oklahoma, rebecca.mosier@ou.edu 

SSC Room 1H5: College Student Mental Health 
A Quantitative Survey of the Mental Health Status of Veteran Students 
Enrolled in Oklahoma Higher Education Institutions 
LaDonna McCune, University of Central Oklahoma, lmccune@uco.edu 
 
College Student Mental Wellness 
Lori O'Malley, Rogers State University, lomalley@rsu.edu  

11:00 – 11:30 am: OSA Business Meeting, Rm. SSC 1H1 

11:30 am – 12:30 pm: Lunch, Dining Area 

12:30 – 1:20 pm: Keynote, Bruce Owen Theater  
The Uncertain Future of the Indian Child Welfare Act (ICWA) 
Prof. Sarah Deer, University of Kansas (bio available on OSA website) 

1:30 – 2:20 pm: Breakout Session 3 

SSC Room 1H1: Higher Education 
A Case Study of a Coeducational Housing Pilot Program.  
Christi Mackey & Sonya Munsell, Rogers State University, cmackey@rsu.edu 
 
Promoting Learning Equity: Teaching Reading Strategies Across Content 
Chelsey Walters, Oklahoma State University, chelsey.walters@okstate.edu  

SSC Room 1H5: Sexuality/Theory 
Creating Moral Authority and Collective Action Frames: Christian Pulpit 
Monologues in the “Ex-Gay” Movement 
Darci Schmidgall, University of Oklahoma, dkschmidgall@ou.edu 
 
Hook-up Culture. 
Brenda DuVerney-Chappell, University of Central Oklahoma, 
bchappell@uco.edu  
 
Reflexive Sociology: A Metatheoretical Inquiry 
Thomas Burns, University of Oklahoma, tburns@ou.edu 
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